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SUMMER TERM 2022 DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
For the school calendar click here
	DATE
	ACTIVITY
	ARRANGEMENTS

	Wednesday 20th April
	Summer Term Begins
	Breakfast Club drop in from 8am
Gate opens 8:30am
Care Club starts 3:45pm

	Friday 22nd April
	Reception trip to The Little Angel Theatre to see The Singing Mermaid
	During school time, no special arrangements

	Monday 25th April
	Enrichment Clubs Begin
	After school 3:45 – 5:00pm

	Wednesday 27th April
	Y2 Trip to Florence Nightingale Museum
	During school time, no special arrangements

	Monday 2nd May
	Bank Holiday
	School closed

	Thursday 5th May
	Wheelies 
	4pm – Highbury Fields, please bring a picnic

	W/C 9th May
	Science and Healthy Living Week
	Details to follow

	Tuesday 10th May
	Y1 trip to Chiltern Open Air Museum 
	Likely drop off 8am and collection 4pm, details TBC

	Thursday 19th May
	Wheelies back-up date (in case of rain on 5th May)
	4pm – Highbury Fields, please bring a picnic

	Thursday 26th May
	Open Classrooms
	From 8:30 – 9am, all parents welcome

	Friday 27th May
	Half term 27th May – 5th June
	NO SCHOOL FRIDAY 27th May

	W/C 6th June
	Recycling Week
	Details to follow

	Tuesday 7th June
	Reception trip to Discover Children’s Centre
	During school time, no special arrangements

	Tuesday 14th June
	Sports Day
	During school time, no special arrangements

	Thursday 16th June
	Parents’ evening
	Zoom calls – times tbc

	Saturday 18th June
	Summer Fair
	2-4pm 

	Wednesday 22nd June
	Parents’ Evening
	Zoom calls – times tbc

	Thursday 30th June
	Year 2 Tap Dancing Concert
	3pm

	Monday 4th July
	Violin Concerts
	Y1 – 1:30pm
Y2 – 2:45pm

	
	End of Term Concerts
	Dates/times TBC

	Thursday 7th July
	Last after school clubs
	After school 3:45 – 5:00pm


	Friday 8th July
	End of Summer Term
	Last breakfast club 8am
12pm 
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